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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Meet: 10.89 # 2014 Andrew Snoke, Plainfield

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Ramsey, John  11 Zionsville 11.29 11.07 Q 2
 2 Cook, Wesley  11 Tri-West Hendricks 10.78 11.14 Q 1
 3 O'Neal, Isaiah  12 Brownsburg 11.07 11.25 Q 1
 4 Snoke, Andrew  12 Plainfield 11.09 11.48 Q 2
 5 Smith, Dalton  09 Monrovia 11.20 11.42 q 1
 6 Lakstins, Gabe  12 Avon 11.48 11.65 q 2
 7 Guerendo, Isaac  09 Cascade 11.30 11.79 q 2
 8 Idahosa, Osas  12 Avon 11.81 q 1
 9 Lucas, Derek  10 Tri-West Hendricks 11.53 11.94 q 2
 10 Conner, Owen  10 Zionsville 11.99 11.95 1
 11 Brisco, Josh  11 Plainfield 11.71 11.96 1
 12 Early, Tyler  11 Mooresville 11.41 11.99 1
 13 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville Community 11.44 12.03 1
 14 Mitchell, Izaiha  11 Danville Community 11.82 12.05 2
 15 Summers, Dylan  10 Mooresville 12.09 12.13 2
 16 Akinribade, Toks  11 Brownsburg 10.94 12.33 2
 17 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 12.10 13.15 2
 18 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 13.51 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet: 10.89 # 2014 Andrew Snoke, Plainfield

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cook, Wesley  11 Tri-West Hendricks 11.14 10.78 #  
82 O'Neal, Isaiah  12 Brownsburg 11.25 11.02  
63 Snoke, Andrew  12 Plainfield 11.48 11.03  
54 Ramsey, John  11 Zionsville 11.07 11.04  
45 Smith, Dalton  09 Monrovia 11.42 11.41  
36 Lakstins, Gabe  12 Avon 11.65 11.59  
27 Idahosa, Osas  12 Avon 11.81 11.71  
18 Lucas, Derek  10 Tri-West Hendricks 11.94 11.78  
 9 Guerendo, Isaac  09 Cascade 11.79 12.34  

Preliminaries

 10 Conner, Owen  10 Zionsville 11.95  
 11 Brisco, Josh  11 Plainfield 11.96  
 12 Early, Tyler  11 Mooresville 11.99  
 13 Shirrell, Jacob  12 Danville Community 12.03  
 14 Mitchell, Izaiha  11 Danville Community 12.05  
 15 Summers, Dylan  10 Mooresville 12.13  
 16 Akinribade, Toks  11 Brownsburg 12.33  
 17 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 13.15  
 18 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 13.51  
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Meet: 22.18 # 2014 Josh Miller, Plainfield

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Kirtz, Tyler  11 Brownsburg 22.14 23.30 Q 1
 2 O'Neal, Isaiah  12 Brownsburg 22.21 23.40 Q 2
 3 Allen, Taylor  11 Zionsville 22.88 23.41 Q 1
 4 Cook, Wesley  11 Tri-West Hendricks 22.31 23.72 Q 2
 5 Schaecher, Nate  11 Avon 23.56 q 1
 6 Snoke, Andrew  12 Plainfield 22.68 23.67 q 1
 7 Lakstins, Gabe  12 Avon 23.01 23.97 q 2
 8 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri-West Hendricks 23.09 24.01 q 1
 9 Walker, Brett  11 Zionsville 24.10 q 2
 10 Brisco, Josh  11 Plainfield 23.74 24.29 2
 11 Linthicum, Noah  10 Mooresville 24.77 24.44 1
 12 McDonough, Ross  11 Mooresville 24.69 24.65 2
 13 Seals, Steven  12 Monrovia 24.12 24.71 2
 14 Merrow, Thomas  10 Danville Community 24.05 24.71 1
 15 Farabee, Edward  12 Southmont 24.80 25.45 1
 16 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 24.90 28.85 2

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet: 22.18 # 2014 Josh Miller, Plainfield

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Cook, Wesley  11 Tri-West Hendricks 23.72 22.44  
82 Kirtz, Tyler  11 Brownsburg 23.30 22.69  
63 Snoke, Andrew  12 Plainfield 23.67 22.76  
54 O'Neal, Isaiah  12 Brownsburg 23.40 22.77  
45 Allen, Taylor  11 Zionsville 23.41 22.84  
36 Schaecher, Nate  11 Avon 23.56 23.21  
27 Walker, Brett  11 Zionsville 24.10 23.80  
18 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri-West Hendricks 24.01 23.91  
 9 Lakstins, Gabe  12 Avon 23.97 29.66  

Preliminaries

 10 Brisco, Josh  11 Plainfield 24.29  
 11 Linthicum, Noah  10 Mooresville 24.44  
 12 McDonough, Ross  11 Mooresville 24.65  
 13 Seals, Steven  12 Monrovia 24.71  
 14 Merrow, Thomas  10 Danville Community 24.71  
 15 Farabee, Edward  12 Southmont 25.45  
 16 Farabee, Nathaniel  11 Southmont 28.85  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet: 49.35 # 2012 Austin Lazarao, Tri West

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Kouton, Nassif  12 Brownsburg 50.68 50.62 2
82 McCullough, David  09 Zionsville 50.55 50.93 2
63 DePriest, Peyton  10 Avon 51.11 51.97 2
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

54 Kleyn, Jordan  12 Avon 51.54 52.38 2
45 Lowe, Justin  11 Southmont 52.20 52.45 2
36 Hagemier, Cory  12 Tri-West Hendricks 52.00 52.80 2
27 Johnson, Hunter  10 Brownsburg 53.09 1
18 Canfield, Carson  09 Zionsville 52.27 53.31 2
 9 Taylor, Tyler  12 Monrovia 52.90 54.05 2
 10 Hunter, Reece  10 Monrovia 54.98 54.65 1
 11 Bruce, Benjamin Tri-West Hendricks 55.00 55.45 1
 12 Baxter, Trevor  12 Mooresville 54.30 55.75 2
 13 Stewart, Austin  12 Danville Community 55.46 56.28 1
 14 Vondersaar, Jesse  10 Danville Community 56.21 57.21 1
 15 McManus, Nicholas  10 Southmont 56.60 57.42 1
 16 Fabert, Alex  11 Mooresville 55.80 57.66 1
 17 Powers, Tyler  10 Plainfield 56.53 57.69 1
 18 Vayhinger, Brayton  09 Plainfield 59.70 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet: 1:56.63 # 2013 Presley Martin, Avon

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Sathyamurthy, Hari  11 Brownsburg 1:53.80 1:56.07 # 2
82 Rigg, Oliver  11 Zionsville 1:54.52 1:57.18 2
63 Kleyn, Taylor  12 Avon 1:59.00 1:59.89 2
54 Wakefield, Hunter  09 Avon 2:01.54 2
45 Durham, David  09 Cascade 2:02.67 2:03.38 2
36 Deugan, Heath  12 Plainfield 2:07.29 2:06.65 2
27 Gerber, Daniel  10 Danville Community 2:01.90 2:06.70 2
18 Boone, Devon  11 Brownsburg 2:03.29 2:08.12 2
 9 Browning, Evan tate  09 Zionsville 2:11.73 2
 10 Genin, Chris  11 Danville Community 2:14.34 2
 11 Solomon, Youal  09 Plainfield 2:11.36 2:15.37 2
 12 Stader, Brock  10 Monrovia 2:13.00 2:16.06 2
 13 Wertz, Garrett  11 Monrovia 2:14.00 2:17.61 1
 14 Michael, Travis  10 Southmont 2:16.00 2:19.33 1
 15 Cooper, Keiland  12 Tri-West Hendricks 2:16.80 2:20.89 1
 16 Knights, Matt  11 Tri-West Hendricks 2:25.04 2:20.97 1
 17 Nokes, Dustin  10 Mooresville 2:21.00 2:21.96 1
 18 Brissey, Alec  10 Southmont 2:11.00 2:31.27 2
 19 Scott, Garrett  10 Mooresville 2:18.00 2:33.44 1

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet: 4:23.66 # 2009 Scott Vicenzi, Brownsburg

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sathyamurthy, Hari  11 Brownsburg 4:16.25 4:28.44  
82 Snodgrass, Evan  12 Avon 4:18.68 4:28.61  
63 Long, Brooks  10 Southmont 4:42.80 4:29.64  
54 Everling, Matt  11 Avon 4:31.88 4:35.47  
45 Browning, Evan tate  09 Zionsville 4:45.11  
36 Boone, Devon  11 Brownsburg 4:42.68 4:46.50  
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

27 Genin, Chris  11 Danville Community 4:47.40 4:46.98  
18 Nagel, Ben  09 Monrovia 4:49.00 4:48.73  
 9 Bruce, Joshua  11 Zionsville 4:40.11 4:50.91  
 10 Michael, Travis  10 Southmont 5:00.00 4:53.04  
 11 Solomon, Youal  09 Plainfield 4:50.16 4:53.22  
 12 Thomason, Austin  12 Monrovia 4:56.00 4:54.71  
 13 Edmondson, Jr  11 Cascade 4:53.00 5:00.21  
 14 Qureshi, Rehan  11 Plainfield 4:58.90 5:00.85  
 15 Townsend, Tyler  10 Danville Community 4:53.00 5:03.26  
 16 Reynolds, Collin  11 Cascade 5:24.61  
 17 Nokes, Dustin  10 Mooresville 5:17.00 5:30.75  
 18 Hamilton, Darien  11 Mooresville 5:14.00 5:38.19  
 19 Nobles, Zach  11 Tri-West Hendricks 6:28.23  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet: 9:37.51 # 2008 Scott Vicenzi, Brownsburg

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cash, Ryan  12 Zionsville 9:51.43 9:53.34  
82 Anderson, Will  12 Avon 9:45.25 9:54.40  
63 Bond, Mark  12 Brownsburg 9:39.79 9:55.75  
54 Stuff, Patrick  11 Zionsville 10:01.15 10:02.61  
45 Woodrow, Jacob  10 Avon 10:04.02 10:08.21  
36 Edmondson, Jr  11 Cascade 10:37.00 10:21.04  
27 Swisher, Jackson  09 Danville Community 10:18.44 10:22.80  
18 Wagner, Elijah  11 Brownsburg 10:17.01 10:25.33  
 9 Allen, Cameron  11 Danville Community 10:32.55 10:26.22  
 10 Robinson, Zack  12 Plainfield 10:27.11 10:27.41  
 11 Nagel, Ben  09 Monrovia 10:43.00 10:44.62  
 12 Watson, Bayley  11 Plainfield 10:31.69 10:47.82  
 13 Lippencott, Ross  09 Southmont 11:29.00 10:59.90  
 14 Gast-Bray, Rowan  12 Monrovia 10:57.00 11:17.04  
 15 Gomez, Gabe  10 Cascade 11:35.00 11:31.84  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Meet: 14.53 # 2014 Cameron Hollins, Avon

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Griffin, Marcus  12 Avon 15.09 14.98 Q 1
 2 Stienke, Matt  12 Monrovia 15.19 15.10 Q 2
 3 Weber, Harrison  11 Avon 15.64 15.22 Q 2
 4 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville Community 15.95 16.30 Q 1
 5 Sharp, Ben  11 Mooresville 15.33 16.27 q 2
 6 Davis, Logan  12 Plainfield 16.39 16.38 q 1
 7 Griffen, Corey  10 Brownsburg 17.09 16.88 q 1
 8 Keith, Jaylon  10 Brownsburg 16.47 17.08 q 2
 9 Geiser, Joshua  11 Zionsville 17.43 17.10 q 1
 10 Paden, Eric  09 Zionsville 17.28 17.23 2
 11 Brens, Conner  10 Plainfield 17.97 17.50 2
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 12 Stevens, Ben  09 Danville Community 17.36 17.74 2
 13 Cox, Bryan  09 Monrovia 17.51 19.25 1
 14 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 17.20 20.16 1

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 14.53 # 2014 Cameron Hollins, Avon

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Stienke, Matt  12 Monrovia 15.10 15.02  
82 Griffin, Marcus  12 Avon 14.98 15.04  
63 Weber, Harrison  11 Avon 15.22 15.31  
54 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville Community 16.30 15.96  
45 Sharp, Ben  11 Mooresville 16.27 16.18  
36 Keith, Jaylon  10 Brownsburg 17.08 16.57  
27 Geiser, Joshua  11 Zionsville 17.10 16.94  
18 Griffen, Corey  10 Brownsburg 16.88 17.00  
 9 Davis, Logan  12 Plainfield 16.38 17.71  

Preliminaries

 10 Paden, Eric  09 Zionsville 17.23  
 11 Brens, Conner  10 Plainfield 17.50  
 12 Stevens, Ben  09 Danville Community 17.74  
 13 Cox, Bryan  09 Monrovia 19.25  
 14 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 20.16  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet: 40.02 # 2012 Sogo Akinyosoye, Avon

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Griffin, Marcus  12 Avon 38.74 39.30 # 3
82 Weber, Harrison  11 Avon 39.54 40.06 3
63 Stienke, Matt  12 Monrovia 41.50 40.90 3
54 Bishop, Brock  10 Zionsville 41.40 41.29 3
45 Pence, Michael  12 Cascade 41.16 43.03 3
36 Davis, Logan  12 Plainfield 41.83 43.06 3
27 Edwards, Burk  11 Zionsville 42.90 43.12 3
18 Baker, Jarred  10 Monrovia 42.90 43.48 3
 9 Wolfe, Sean  10 Danville Community 43.90 43.70 2
 10 Stevens, Ben  09 Danville Community 43.80 43.87 2
 11 Keith, Jaylon  10 Brownsburg 44.42 44.43 2
 12 Deurloo, Zachary  09 Cascade 43.23 45.09 3
 13 Griffen, Corey  10 Brownsburg 44.17 45.92 2
 14 Cooper, Evan  11 Tri-West Hendricks 44.95 46.18 2
 15 Smith, Luke  09 Plainfield 46.14 46.98 2
 16 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 52.30 49.11 1
 17 Farabee, Edward  12 Southmont 47.00 49.73 2
 18 Jones, Taylor  09 Mooresville 54.46 50.64 1
 19 Crawford, Frederick  09 Mooresville 56.64 54.28 1
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet: 42.25 # 2014 Plainfield, Plainfield

J Maple, A Snoke, K Robinson, J Miller

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Plainfield     43.44 43.49 2
1) Archer, Zach 11 2) Brisco, Josh 11 3) Eljirby, Khalil 12 4) Snoke, Andrew 12

82 Tri-West Hendricks     45.10 44.03 2
1) Arnell, Tanner 10 2) Cook, Wesley 11 3) Lucas, Derek 10 4) Waite, Trevor 12

63 Brownsburg     42.90 44.18 2
1) Akinribade, Toks 11 2) Kirtz, Tyler 11 3) Kouton, Nassif 12 4) O'Neal, Isaiah 12

54 Monrovia     44.34 44.45 2
1) Ellis, Trevor 12 2) Hood, Nick 12 3) Miller, Cole 12 4) Smith, Dalton 09

45 Avon     43.11 44.84 2
1) Fall, Abdul 12 2) Idahosa, Osas 12 3) Lakstins, Gabe 12 4) Schaecher, Nate 11

36 Danville Community     46.63 46.08 1
1) Gowan, Travis 11 2) Merrow, Thomas 10 3) Mitchell, Izaiha 11 4) Shirrell, Jacob 12

27 Mooresville     46.37 46.28 2
1) Early, Tyler 11 2) Linthicum, Noah 10 3) McDonough, Ross 11 4) Swatts, Riley 12

18 Southmont     47.30 49.84 1
1) Farabee, Edward 12 2) Farabee, Nathaniel 11 3) Meier, Conner 11 4) Price, Elijah 10

 --- Zionsville     43.47 DNF 2
1) Allen, Taylor 11 2) Bishop, Brock 10 3) Ramsey, John 11 4) Conner, Owen 10

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet: 3:24.55 # 2014 Brownsburg, Brownsburg

B Britton,T Kirtz, N Kouton, H Sathymurthy

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Brownsburg     3:19.71 3:21.62 # 2
1) Britton, Brandon 12 2) Kirtz, Tyler 11 3) Sathyamurthy, Hari 11 4) Webster, Seth 12

82 Avon     3:21.46 3:22.63 # 2
1) DePriest, Peyton 10 2) Griffin, Marcus 12 3) Newbern, Tony 11 4) Weber, Harrison 11

63 Zionsville     3:25.01 3:26.75 2
1) Canfield, Carson 09 2) Edwards, Jay 10 3) McCullough, David 09 4) Walker, Brett 11

54 Tri-West Hendricks     3:37.00 3:31.11 2
1) Cook, Wesley 11 2) Hagemier, Cory 12 3) Hott, Donnie 12 4) Waite, Trevor 12

45 Plainfield     3:32.40 3:31.50 2
1) Archer, Zach 11 2) Brisco, Josh 11 3) Eljirby, Khalil 12 4) Snoke, Andrew 12

36 Cascade     3:31.70 3:34.71 2
1) Butler, Zachary 11 2) Durham, David 09 3) Guerendo, Isaac 09 4) Johnson, Sean 09

27 Monrovia     3:41.00 3:42.18 1
1) Hood, Nick 12 2) Hunter, Reece 10 3) Seals, Steven 12 4) Taylor, Tyler 12

18 Mooresville     3:45.00 3:42.75 1
1) Baxter, Trevor 12 2) Edwards, Aaron 11 3) Fabert, Alex 11 4) Swatts, Riley 12

 9 Danville Community     3:34.77 3:43.75 2
1) Gerber, Daniel 10 2) Shirrell, Jacob 12 3) Stewart, Austin 12 4) Wolfe, Sean 10

 10 Southmont     3:49.30 4:06.84 1
1) Lowe, Justin 11 2) McManus, Nicholas 10 3) Price, Elijah 10 4) Yund, Quentin 09
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet: 8:05.67 # 2011 Avon, Avon

L Briggs, C Voth, S Wieczorek, C Wieczorek

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Zionsville     7:58.68 8:06.42  
1) Cash, Ryan 12 2) Munz, Kyle 11 3) Rigg, Oliver 11 4) Sorrells, Tucker 11

82 Avon     7:56.54 8:12.10  
1) Grealish, Rhys 10 2) Harmon, Ben 11 3) King, Madison 10 4) Newbern, Tony 11

63 Cascade     8:28.54 8:25.29  
1) Durham, David 09 2) Johnson, Sean 09 3) Pence, Michael 12 4) White, Mac 12

54 Plainfield     8:43.60 8:43.05  
1) Deugan, Heath 12 2) Fox, Sean 10 3) Restivo, Dominic 10 4) Rossman, Jacob 12

45 Brownsburg     8:32.37 8:43.52  
1) Britton, Brandon 12 2) Hammerly, Christian 09 3) Webster, Seth 12 4) Wilbur, Levi 11

36 Monrovia     8:50.00 8:49.12  
1) Gast-Bray, Rowan 12 2) Nagel, Ben 09 3) Stader, Brock 10 4) Wertz, Garrett 11

27 Danville Community     8:25.32 8:57.05  
1) Genin, Chris 11 2) Gerber, Daniel 10 3) Richardson, John 12 4) Townsend, Tyler 10

18 Southmont     8:45.00 9:25.68  
1) Brissey, Alec 10 2) Gayler, Malik 10 3) Lippencott, Ross 09 4) Yund, Quentin 09

 9 Mooresville     9:35.00 9:50.04  
1) Comer, Max 09 2) Edwards, Aaron 11 3) Nokes, Dustin 10 4) Scott, Garrett 10

 10 Tri-West Hendricks     9:11.40 10:09.34  
1) Bruce, Benjamin 2) Gardner, Joseph 11 3) Knights, Matt 11 4) Nobles, Zach 11

 
Boys High Jump

Meet: 7-00 # 2011 Jonathan Christensen, Southmont

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Chrisensen, Jason  12 Southmont 6-06.00 6-04.00  
82 Culver, Aaron  10 Mooresville 6-02.00 6-00.00  
53 Sheridan, James  10 Zionsville 6-01.00 5-10.00  
53 Luken, Zach  09 Danville Community 6-01.00 5-10.00  
53 Pankey-Wallace, Drew  11 Avon 6-00.00 5-10.00  

. 5026 Edwards, Kristopher  11 Brownsburg 5-11.00 5-06.00  

. 5026 Griffen, Corey  10 Brownsburg 5-10.00 5-06.00  

. 50 8 Cox, Bryan  09 Monrovia 5-06.00 J5-06.00  

. 50 8 Taylor, Tyler  12 Monrovia 5-08.00 J5-06.00  
 10 Sharp, Ben  11 Mooresville 5-08.00 J5-06.00  
 --- Hyten, Hunter  11 Tri-West Hendricks NH  
 --- Farabee, Edward  12 Southmont 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Peterson, Jordan  11 Avon 5-06.00 NH  
 --- Vayhinger, Brayton  09 Plainfield 5-04.00 NH  
 --- Munz, Blake  09 Zionsville 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Flick, Daylon  10 Plainfield 5-04.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault

Meet: 14-06 # 2011 Dillon Easley, Brownsburg

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ellis, Trevor  12 Monrovia 13-06.00 13-04.00  
82 La Joie, Beau  12 Zionsville 13-07.00 J13-04.00  
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Boys Pole Vault)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

63 Sheehan, Kyle  12 Zionsville 13-03.00 13-01.00  
54 Highfield, Wayne  12 Southmont 13-06.00 J13-01.00  
45 Gay, Brandon  12 Brownsburg 10-00.00 12-04.00  
26 Baker, Jarred  10 Monrovia 11-06.00 10-10.00  
26 Garnett, Justin  10 Brownsburg 11-01.00 10-10.00  
26 Stewart, Austin  12 Danville Community 10-06.00 10-10.00  
 9 Sweeney, Austin  11 Avon 11-06.00 J10-10.00  
 10 Chase, Chandler  12 Plainfield 11-03.00 10-04.00  
 10 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 11-06.00 10-04.00  
 12 Hagee, Jon  10 Plainfield 10-00.00 J10-04.00  
 --- Richard, Dillon  09 Avon 10-00.00 NH  
 --- Uhls, Tanner  10 Mooresville 9-06.00 NH  
 --- Arthur, Austin  11 Mooresville 9-00.00 NH  
 --- McGovern, Connor  12 Danville Community 13-06.00 NH  

 
Boys Long Jump

Meet: 22-11.50 # 2014 Keshawn Robinson, Plainfield

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Butler, Zachary  11 Cascade 21-06.00 21-05.50 1
82 Hargis, Will  12 Avon 22-01.00 21-00.00 1
63 Waite, Trevor  12 Tri-West Hendricks 19-11.00 19-09.25 2
54 Guerendo, Isaac  09 Cascade 21-04.00 19-05.00 1
45 Seals, Steven  12 Monrovia 19-01.00 19-01.00 2
36 Nguyen, Thomas  12 Avon 19-05.00 18-11.50 2
27 Bishop, Brock  10 Zionsville 20-03.00 18-10.50 1
18 Vayhinger, Brayton  09 Plainfield 18-11.00 18-09.25 2
 9 Conway, Jamar  12 Brownsburg 18-08.50 2
 10 Ali, Zee  12 Plainfield 20-02.00 J18-08.50 1
 11 Claps, Kevin  12 Zionsville 20-03.75 18-02.50 1
 12 Craddick, Isaiah  11 Brownsburg 20-03.00 18-01.25 1
 13 Edwards, Aaron  11 Mooresville 18-02.00 17-09.50 3
 14 Pruett, Tivon  10 Southmont 15-10.00 16-06.00 3
 15 Hubble, Evan  10 Southmont 18-03.00 16-02.50 3
 16 Gilmour, Chad  09 Danville Community 17-07.00 16-01.50 3
 17 Thomas, Billy  10 Mooresville 17-02.00 15-10.00 3
 --- Hyten, Hunter  11 Tri-West Hendricks 17-09.00 FOUL 3

 
Boys Shot Put

Meet: 62-00 # 2014 Angelo Allen, Avon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Schall, David  12 Avon 62-04.50 61-02.75 3
82 Overton, Sam  12 Avon 57-02.00 55-00.00 3
63 McCubbins, Dristin  11 Monrovia 48-11.00 50-03.50 3
54 Andersen, Michael  12 Mooresville 49-04.00 48-07.00 3
45 Walker, Emanuel  10 Plainfield 45-10.00 45-01.25 3
36 Whicker, Brad  10 Plainfield 42-09.00 44-08.00 2
27 Weingartner, Pierce  11 Zionsville 44-11.50 43-06.50 2
18 Banich, James  12 Danville Community 44-08.50 43-06.00 2
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IHSAA Plainfield Boys 2015 Sectional - 5/21/2015

Plainfield

Results - Meet

Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 9 Scammahorn, Austen  12 Danville Community 45-06.00 43-03.25 3
 10 Humes, Devin  10 Brownsburg 44-04.00 41-06.25 2
 11 Clark, Bennett  09 Zionsville 45-03.00 40-10.75 3
 12 Strong, Brian  12 Mooresville 43-10.00 40-01.50 2
 13 Warren, Kaiden  09 Brownsburg 33-09.50 38-02.50 1
 14 Staton, Austin  10 Tri-West Hendricks 38-00.25 37-10.50 2
 15 Cooper, Cameron  12 Cascade 36-00.00 37-06.75 1
 16 Knight, Tyler  12 Monrovia 36-06.00 37-05.00 1
 17 Leonard, Ethan  11 Southmont 37-03.00 35-05.25 1
 18 Weaver, Joseph  11 Southmont 31-06.75 1
 19 Parker, Theo  11 Tri-West Hendricks 30-06.75 1

 
Boys Discus Throw

Meet: 180-02 # 2014 David Shall, Avon

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Schall, David  12 Avon 180-05 164-02 3
82 Klein, Tyler  11 Zionsville 146-07 140-02 3
63 Overton, Sam  12 Avon 142-06 136-07 3
54 Miller, Luke  12 Plainfield 144-04 135-03 3
45 Humes, Devin  10 Brownsburg 136-10 131-10 3
36 McCubbins, Dristin  11 Monrovia 131-09 129-08 3
27 Clark, Bennett  09 Zionsville 130-05 120-04 2
18 Strong, Brian  12 Mooresville 114-01 115-06 2
 9 Cooper, Cameron  12 Cascade 131-00 115-03 2
 10 Stiers, Sam  11 Danville Community 111-02 114-09 1
 11 Banich, James  12 Danville Community 115-06 J114-09 2
 12 Warren, Kaiden  09 Brownsburg 107-06 114-00 1
 13 Spray, Jacob  10 Plainfield J114-00 3
 14 Knight, Tyler  12 Monrovia 113-05 2
 15 Gates, Wesley  09 Cascade 110-06 106-01 1
 16 Staton, Austin  10 Tri-West Hendricks 107-07 102-02 1
 17 Leonard, Ethan  11 Southmont 112-06 96-03 2
 18 Parker, Theo  11 Tri-West Hendricks 90-00 95-02 1
 19 Stockwell, Conner  09 Southmont 82-02.25 94-11 1
 --- Andersen, Michael  12 Mooresville 126-04 FOUL 2

 

Men - Team Rankings - 16 Events Scored

1) Avon 157 2) Zionsville 105

3) Brownsburg 103 4) Monrovia 58

5) Plainfield 50 6) Tri-West Hendricks 44

7) Cascade 35 8) Southmont 27

9) Danville Community 24 10) Mooresville 21


